Scalar

Gradient

Laplacian

Analytic

S=23

Scalar_CHECK
1:.785e-5

Gz = 37?

Gradient_CHECK
0.002049
-0.002

:0.007

6.220-35

Gz =6z

Laplacian_CHECK
0.1568

Compute

S(iel) = xyzcen(3,iel)**3
S(ifabor) = cdgfbo(3,ifac)**3

G = grdcell

Gradient Z
0.001984

t0.00]é
0.0012

&i0.000S
-0.0004

1.3946-5

L = bilsc2

Laplacian
Q.1344

Difference

Scalar_DIFF
0

Gradient_DIFF_z

Laplacian_DIFF
0.042
-0.04

Eo.os
[0.02
Eo.m

0




